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11.10.2021

 
Monday

 
Celebra�on of Dusherra

 

18.10.2021
 

Monday
 

Cra� paper Folding Compe��on
 

29.10.2021
 

Friday
 

Story telling Compe��on with help of puppets
 

1.11.2021
 

Monday
 

Diwali Celebra�on
 

Last Week of November Word Train shapes ac�vity
 

8.12.2021
 

Wednesday Visit to Market Place
 

21.12.2021
 

Tuesday
 

Visit to Church
 

Last Week of December
 

Free hand pain�ngs
 

23.12.2021
 

Friday
 

Christmas Celebra�on
 

12.1.2021
 

Wednesday
 

Lohri celebra�on
 

Second Week of January
 

Fun with Alphabets & Vocabulary Word Compe��on
 

Third Week of January
 

Memory Game with Ac�ons
 

25.1.2022 Tuesday Republic Day celebra�on 

4.2.2022 Friday Basant Day Celebra�on 

11.2.2022 Friday Vocabulary Word Compe��on 

18.2.2022 Friday Story telling Compe��on 

March Result Day 

Last Week of March Sports Day 

Last Week of March Visit to Nikku Park 

Date

 

Day

 

Ac�vity Name

 

Dates of other picnic and tours will be informed by the concerned Coordinators 15 days before.

 
nd Classes:- Pre-Nursery to 2 

Pre Primary BlockPre Primary BlockPre Primary Block
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Date Day Ac�vity Name 

5.4.2021 Monday Ac�on Words ac�vity  

6.4.2021 Tuesday My first hand prin�ng ac�vity 

10.4.2021 Saturday Baisakhi Celebra�on 

Last week of April Yellow Day 

8.5.2021 Saturday Mother’s Day (Mom back to school) Poem Recita�on 
Compe��on

14.5.2021 Friday Red Day 

21.5.2021 Friday Visit to Rangla Punjab 

Last Week of May Vocabulary word Compe��on 

28.5.2021 Friday Pool Day 

23.7.2021 Friday Table Manners (Mango Day)  

30.7.2021 Friday Role play by students on themes of E.V.S taught in the class

13.8.2021 Friday Independence Day 

20.8.2021 Friday Rakhi Celebra�on  

27.8.2021 Friday Janam Ashtmi Celebra�on 

24.9.2021 Friday Sports Day 

30.9.2021 Thursday Art Compe��on  

1.10.2021 Friday Gandhi Jayan� 

AAC TC TT LT LIIVVII Y C DY C DAA EENN AARRAC TT LIVI Y C DA EN AR
2021-222021-222021-22Pre Primary BlockPre Primary BlockPre Primary Block

nd Classes:- Pre-Nursery to 2 
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2021-222021-222021-22Primary BlockPrimary BlockPrimary Block

Date Day Ac�vity Name
7.4.2021

 

Wednesday
 

World Health Day
  

17.4.2021 Saturday Story telling Day with the help of pictures/ Cartoon strips
22.4.2021 Thursday Interna�onal Earth Day
23.4.2021 Friday Word Lo�o Game
24.4.2021

 

Saturday

 

Inter house compe��ons of Art/ Cra�/Music/ Sports and Dance

  

8.5.2021 Saturday Mother’s Day
13.5.2021

 

Thursday

 

Interna�onal day of Family (Topics, Role play)

  

22.5.2021 Saturday Word Lo�o Game
29.5.2021 Saturday Story telling Day with the help of pictures
24.7.2021 Saturday Word Lo�o Game
31.7.2021 Saturday Friendship Day
14.8.2021 Saturday Independence Day
21.8.2021 Saturday Clay Modeling on the theme of E.V.S of Social studies
28.8.2021 Saturday Inter house compe��ons of Art/ Cra�/Music/ Sports and Dance
1.9.2021

 

Wednesday

 

Na�onal Nutri�on Day

  

11.9.2021 Saturday Word Lo�o Game
18.9.2021

 

Saturday

 

Story telling Day with the help of puppets

  

25.9.2021

 

Saturday

 

Inter house compe��ons of Art/ Cra�/Music/ Sports and Dance

  

16.10.2021 Saturday

 

Display of healthy dishes and their nutri�on level

  

26.10.2021 Tuesday

 

Sports Day

  

1.11.2021 Monday Diwali Celebra�on
13.11.2021 Saturday

 

Children Day

  

20.11.2021 Saturday

 

Cartoon strips of stories of lessons

  

4.12.2021 Saturday Word Lo�o Game
11.12.2021 Saturday

 

Paper Reading Compe��on

  

18.12.2021 Saturday

 

Poem Recita�on of poem of lessons

  

24.12.2021 Friday

 

Christmas Day Celebra�on

  

For Visit to temple, Gurdwara, Musem, Bank and Post ofce dates will be decided by the concerned Coordinators

Classes:- 3rd to 5 th
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2021-222021-222021-22Secondary BlockSecondary BlockSecondary Block

Date

 

Day

 

Ac�vity Name

 7.4.2021
 

Wednesday World Health Day
 

(Talk with Doctor)
  10.4.2021 Saturday Inves�ture Ceremony

22.4.2021
 

Thursday
 

Interna�onal Earth Day
  

23.4.2021
 

Friday
 

Word Lo�o Game
  

24.4.2021  Saturday  Inter house compe��ons of Art/ Cra�/Music/ Sports and 
Dance

 

8.5.2021  Saturday  Mother’s Day (Making a gi� for Mother/Role play, special 
song on Mother’s Day)

 

13.5.2021 Thursday Story telling by making Cartoon Strips

22.5.2021
 

Saturday
 

Word Lo�o Game
  

29.5.2021
 

Saturday
 

No Tobacco Day (Poster Making Compe��on)
  

24.7.2021
 

Saturday
 

Exhibi�on of Science models and Projects
  

31.7.2021
 

Saturday
 

Story telling with the help of Puppets
  

14.8.2021

 

Saturday

 

Patrio�c song Compe��on on Independence Day

  

9.10.2021

 

Saturday

 

Exhibi�on of waste management 

  

1.11.2021

 

Monday

 

Diwali (Lamp Decora�on & Thali Decora�on on eves of 
Diwali)

 

27.11.2021

 

Saturday

 

Inter house compe��ons of Art/ Cra�/Music/ Sports and 
Dance

 

4.12.2021

 

Saturday

 

Word Lo�o Game

  

24.12.2021

 

Friday

 

Gi� wrapping & Class Decora�on Compe��on

  

Note: 1. Dates of visit to different places will be informed by the Coordinators.
          2. Dates of Inter house Sports Competitions will also be informed by the Co-ordinator.

Classes:- 6th-10th
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2021-222021-222021-22Tentative Exam ScheduleTentative Exam ScheduleTentative Exam Schedule
Exam  Dates

Ist Periodic Test  14 th May, 2021 onwards 

2nd 
Periodic Test

  
23 rd July, 2021 onwards 

Mid term 
Examina�on

  
Second Week of September 

3rd
 

Periodic Test
  

26 th Nov, 2021 onwards 

4th

 

Periodic Test

  

10 th January 2022 onwards 

Final Examina�on
 

Second week of February 

Exam Dates

Ist Periodic Test

 

14th

 

May, 2021 onwards

 

2nd

 

Periodic Test

 

23 rd

 

July, 2021 onwards

 

Mid term Examina�on

 

Second Week of September

 

Ist Pre Board 

 

26 th

 

Nov, 2021 onwards

 

2nd Pre Board 

 

10 th

 

January 2022 onwards

 

Final Term Examina�on

 

As no�fied by DAVCAE & CBSE

 

Exam Dates

Weekly Test will be taken and schedule will be given to students

Unit tests will be taken in the last week of May and July.
Ist terminal 
Examina�on

 

Second week of September

 

2nd  terminal 
Examina�on 

 

Second week of December

 

Pre- Board Examina�on Second week of January
Final Term Examina�on As no�fied by DAVCAE & CBSE

Exam Dates

Ist Periodic Test 
 

  May, 
2021

2nd 
Periodic Test 

  
Sept, 
2021

3rd
 

Periodic Test  

  

Nov, 
2021

4th

 

Periodic Test 
 

  

Feb, 
2022

Classes:- 3rd-5th

Classes:- 8th,10 th Classes:- XI & XII

Classes:- 6th,7 ,9th th



The whole staff remained committed during Pandemic.The whole staff remained committed during Pandemic.The whole staff remained committed during Pandemic.

All the students enhance their skills and developed their competency levelAll the students enhance their skills and developed their competency levelAll the students enhance their skills and developed their competency level
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